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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Muhammed Mazin 
Faizal 

Naushaja (MTHR) Maliyakkal House, 
Palayoor, Guruvayoor, 
Chavakkad, 680506, 

Chavakkad

  

2 26/01/2026 Mohamed Fayas A N Shefeena (MTHR) Ambalath Veettil House, 
Palayoor, Guruvayoor, 
Chavakkad, 680506, 

Chavakkad

  

3 26/01/2026 Amina Nasrin A N Shefeena (MTHR) Ambalath Veettil House, 
Palayoor, Guruvayoor, 
Chavakkad, 680506, 

Chavakkad

  

4 26/01/2026 NISHANA A N NISHAD A (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

5 26/01/2026 AYISHA NIBA FASEELA NISHAR 
(MTHR)

VETTAKKANTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 RAMYASREE K D VINEETH K A (HSBN) VEERAMANI 
APARTMENT, WEST 

NADA 
GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
680101, GURUVAYUR

  

7 26/01/2026 T BABURAJ NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Thumbayil house, 
Erijamkulam road, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

8 26/01/2026 HANNA M S SHERIF (FTHR) MUSLIMVEETTIL 
HOUSE 31/336, 

UNARVU 
NAGAR,CHATTUKULAM, 

KUNNAMKULAM 
MUNICIPALITY, 
ARTHAT POST, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

9 26/01/2026 HISA MP JAMALU M P (FTHR) MARATHPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

10 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEM P A

AZEEZ (FTHR) PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

11 26/01/2026 anjali krishna c s sumeshkumar c v 
(FTHR)

chembil, kottappadi, 
pookode, kottappadi, 

680505, guruvayur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 FAIZ SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

06/203-A 
ANDIPPATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VATTEKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

13 26/01/2026 Jaseel A Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Nalakath house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  

14 26/01/2026 VALSAN A K KUMARAN (FTHR) AYINIPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENPALLI, 
GURUVAYUR, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
680103, CHAVAKAKD

  

15 26/01/2026 N NIRMALA K S 
ARAVINDHAKSHAN 

(HSBN)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, VEERAMANI 

APPARTMENTS  
WEST NADA, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

680101, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

16 26/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR K M KUTTAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
KOTTAPPADI, 
GURUVAYUR, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

17 26/01/2026 Nishitha P K Shajeer (HSBN) Panikkaveetttil Chalil 
House, Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 

Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

18 26/01/2026 VINEETHA V T ALEN THOMAS T 
(HSBN)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAMUNDESWARI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

19 26/01/2026 SMITHA E S RAJESH (HSBN) THODU HOUSE, 
PADOOR, 

VENKITANGU, 
PADOOR, 680524, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

20 26/01/2026 RAMSHAD P S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PELA HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

21 26/01/2026 Muhamed Munaveer Muhamed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Tharayil house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur Post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  

22 26/01/2026 ALFIN WILSON M V WILSON (FTHR) 40/396 MELIT HOUSE, 
KARAYOOR, 
PERAKAM, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

23 26/01/2026 CHITTUR 
MAHADEVAN 

LAKSHMI 

MAHADEVAN (FTHR) 29/153-1, THAZHE 
MADAM,, 

IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

IRINGAPURAM P O, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

24 26/01/2026 GAURI K S SUDHEERAN K K 
(FTHR)

22/147 KARIMBAN 
HOUSE, HARIJAN 

ROAD MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

25 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAAD FAISAL (FTHR) RAHMABI HOUSE, 
PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

PUNNAYUR POST, 
679562, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

26 26/01/2026 SHAJAHAN KUMARAN (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

27 26/01/2026 Zanoon Abdul Nazar Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Rayammarakkar Veetti, 
ANCHANGADI, 

Kadappuram, 
kadappuram, 680514, 

Chavakkad

  

28 26/01/2026 AARON T ALEN ALEN THOMAS T 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAMUNDESWARI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

29 26/01/2026 JIHANA K R RAFEEK P R (HSBN) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

VELICHENNAPPADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 

KADAPPURAM P O, 
680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

30 26/01/2026 SHEEJA VALSAN VALSAN A K (HSBN) AYINIPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
GURUVAYUR, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

31 26/01/2026 Shaheer Sulaiman (FTHR) Akkaraparambil House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

32 26/01/2026 AISHA MUJEEB 
SAIED

ABDUL MUJEEB 
(FTHR)

PEZHUNTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

33 26/01/2026 ELIZABETH A R THOMAS T K (HSBN) THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAMUNDESWARI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

34 26/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M M NABEESA (MTHR) MAMMIYOOR 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAPPURAM, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

35 26/01/2026 ARON WILSON WILSON M V (FTHR) 40/396 MELIT HOUSE, 
KARAYOOR, 
PERAKAM, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

36 26/01/2026 AKARSH A VALSAN VALSAN A K (FTHR) AYINIPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
GURUVAYUR, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

37 26/01/2026 SOFIYA ALI ALI (HSBN) CHINNAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

38 26/01/2026 LALITHA 
SUNDARESAN 

SUNDARESAN 
(HSBN)

29/153-1, THAZHE 
MADAM, 

IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
IRINGAPURAM, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

39 26/01/2026 Sabeer Akkaraparambil Sulaiman (FTHR) Alungal House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

40 26/01/2026 RINSHA M C CHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MEETNAPADI 
HOUSE, KUNCHERI, 

MANATHALA, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

41 26/01/2026 RAMJEESH K R RAJAN K R (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 

680103, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

42 26/01/2026 SANA MOL ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

43 26/01/2026 Anushri S Cheeroth Kutty Sathyan Krishnan 
(FTHR)

Cheeroth House Villa L, 
Nandanam Homes, 

Thiruvenkidom, 
Guruvayur, 680101, 

Guruvayur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

44 26/01/2026 Akhil Babu K B Babu (FTHR) Kuttipurath House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

45 26/01/2026 WILSON VERGHESE (FTHR) 40/396  MELIT 
HOUSE, KARAYOOR, 

PERAKAM, 
THAMARAYOOR, 

680505, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

46 26/01/2026 NOUFAL SHAMSU (FTHR) RAMANATH, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR P 
O, 680515, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

47 26/01/2026 CLIFFORD BOSE 
SANKAR 

K SANKARAN 
CHANDRABOSE 

(FTHR)

KUZHAPPAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

48 26/01/2026 ALEN THOMAS T THOMAS T K (FTHR) THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAMUNDESWARI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 26/01/2026 NEETHU P 
VENUGOPAL 

SHAJAHAN M M 
(HSBN)

PONNARASSERY 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAPPURAM, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 
IRINGAPPURAM, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

50 26/01/2026 SHEHARBAN K K KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KOCHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

KADAPPURAM P O, 
680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

51 26/01/2026 SUHARA NOUFAL (HSBN) RAMANATH, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR P 
O, 680515, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

52 26/01/2026 SAMEERA P B AFSAL K A (HSBN) 138 KARUTHAKKA 
HOUSE, BABY ROAD, 

MANATHALA, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 26/01/2026 GAYATHRI V P MAHESH S (HSBN) 29/153-1, THAZHE 
MADAM, 

IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

IRINGAPURAM P O, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

54 26/01/2026 SUHARA KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KOCHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 

KADAPPURAM P O, 
680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

55 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH DHILNA SADIQUE (FTHR) POLLAKKAYI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

56 26/01/2026 SARAFIYA S ANSAR P A (HSBN) PAZHANKARAYIL 
HOUSE, PAROOR, 

PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

57 26/01/2026 FOUSIYA MUNEER (HSBN) CHEENIKULAMBIL 
HOUSE, BLANGAD, 

KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

58 26/01/2026 RIFA NASRIN V K KAMARU (FTHR) VALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

59 26/01/2026 Sheela.P.K UNNIKRISHNAN  
(HSBN)

Vadakkepurakkal, 
Pokkulangara East, 

Engandiyur, 
Engandiyur, 680615, 

Chavakkad

  

60 26/01/2026 SHYMA P R SANOOP P S (HSBN) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

61 26/01/2026 ALEN JOSEPH JOSEPH A F (FTHR) ALOOR HOUSE, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

62 26/01/2026 VINOD M KUTTIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
DEEPAM CASTLE, 

THAMARAYOOR P O, 
POOKODE, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

63 26/01/2026 DULKIFEL P Z ZUBAIR P K (FTHR) PANDARI HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

64 26/01/2026 MAHESH S SUNDARESAN (FTHR) 29/153-1, THAZHE 
MADAM, 

IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

IRINGAPURAM P O, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

65 26/01/2026 MUHAMED SHEREEF SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTILL 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

66 26/01/2026 THAFSEENA N A HARIS K I (HSBN) KIZHAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR P 
O, 680515, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR

  

67 26/01/2026 GAGANA MAYOOKH 
P A

ABDULLA P S (FTHR) PADINJARA 
PURAKKAL, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 
THIRVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

68 26/01/2026 ARCHANA P R RAJAN P K (FTHR) PERINGATT, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

69 26/01/2026 AJMAL R NOUFAL (FTHR) RAMANATH, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR P 
O, 680515, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 Ruksana Kamarudheen Kamarudheen R V 
(FTHR)

Rayamarakarveettil, 
Thozhiyur, Pookod, 
Thozhiyur, 680520, 

Chavakkad

  

71 26/01/2026 NAUSHAD MOMU (FTHR) PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PANCHARAMUKKU, 
THAIKKAD, 

CHAKKAMKANDAM 
P O, 680522, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

72 26/01/2026 SABITHA RASHEED RASHEED (HSBN) KARAKKAT HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

73 26/01/2026 MUNSEENA K KABEER (FTHR) KONNADATH 
HOUSE, NALAM 

KALLU, M S S 
BHAVAN HILAR 

PALLI, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

74 26/01/2026 ALFIYA V JAFAR V (FTHR) VATTEKKATTU, 
ANDATHODE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, GURUVAYUR

  

75 26/01/2026 MUHAMED SHEREEF SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTILL 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

76 26/01/2026 FASARIYA YOOSAF YOOSAF (HSBN) PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
PUNNA, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

77 26/01/2026 SREENANDHA I S SATHEESH I B (FTHR) 227-A/ 
IROMPULLYKALATHIL 
HOUSE, CHULLIPADI 

WEST, 
ENGANDIYUR, P O 

KUNDALIYUR, 
980616, CHAVAKKAD

  

78 26/01/2026 POKKAKILLATH 
ABDUL JALEEL 

POKKER (FTHR) POKKAKILLATH 
HOUSE, HOSPITAL 

ROAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

79 26/01/2026 ANUGRAHA JOSE JOSE P O (FTHR) 41/585 PAREKKADAN 
HOUSE, ANAKOTTA 

ROAD, IRINGAPRAM, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

80 26/01/2026 DILNA DILEEP SUHAIB (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

81 26/01/2026 UMMUL HAFIYA R S SHAMSU R K (FTHR) RAMI HOUSE, 
MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

82 26/01/2026 Anagha KR Ravi KV (FTHR) 144 A, Anjoor, 
vylathoor, Thozhiyur, 
680520, Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

83 26/01/2026 SHAFNA YOUSAF YOUSAF P V (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

84 26/01/2026 AJMAL ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

ERINGHIKKAL, 
CHERAI, 

KADIKKADU, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

85 26/01/2026 FARZIN R S SHAHUMON (FTHR) RAYAMMARAKKAR, 
PUNNAKKACHAL, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

86 26/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Muhammed (FTHR) 2-300,Tharayil Parambil 
House, Chettuva, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad

  

87 26/01/2026 VIVEK C S SURESH C (FTHR) CHOOLPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

KALLOOR, 679562, 
GURUVAYUR

  

88 26/01/2026 SAJITHA KADAR KADER (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
THANAPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

89 26/01/2026 FADIL FISAL FISAL N K (FTHR) 14/202 KARIPPAYIL, 
SOUTH PALAYOOR, 

GURUVAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

90 26/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN FAISAL (FTHR) KOLAYIL, PAPPALI, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

91 26/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA A U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

92 26/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN KUNJUMON (FTHR) ENGADI HOUSE, 
NENMINI, 

THAIKKAD, 
NENMINI, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

93 26/01/2026 JAMEELA ISHAK (HSBN) KERANTAKATH, 
THIRUVATRA, 
MANATHALA, 

TIRUVATRA, 680516, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

94 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
ALTHARA, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

95 26/01/2026 AGNESH A VALSAN VALSAN A K (FTHR) AYINUPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
GURUVAYUR, 

PUTHENPALLY, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 26/01/2026 Aysha Lubna Hyrunisa (MTHR) Puthuparambil House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

97 26/01/2026 RANEESHA P R RASHEED (FTHR) PUZHANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KURANNIYUR, 
PUNNAYOOR, 

KUURANNIYUR, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

98 26/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM P B BADARUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

99 26/01/2026 SUBRAHMANIAN BINDHU (WIFE) 10/201 
KURUKKAMPARYA 

HOUSE, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

100 26/01/2026 SHANY M K HAREESH 
CHAKKANDA 

NARAYANAN (HSBN)

CHAKKANDA 
HOUSE, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, GURUVAYUR

  

101 26/01/2026 RASHEED A A ABU SALI (FTHR) ANAPARAMIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

102 26/01/2026 USHA VINOD VINOD (HSBN) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
DEEPAM CASTLE, 

THAMARAYOOR P O, 
POOKODE, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

103 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMRAZ V N 

NOUSHAD V K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
KAITHAKKAL 

HOUSE, BLANGAD 
KATTIL, 

KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

104 26/01/2026 ADHITHYAN T A AJITHKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

POOKODE, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, GURUVAYUR

  

105 26/01/2026 GHOUS P B BEERAVU P K (FTHR) PATTARAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU 
KINAR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

106 26/01/2026 BINDU SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

10/201 A 
KURUKKAMPARIA 

HOUSE, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

107 26/01/2026 AMARSAHAD V A SHEMIDA (NEIBOUR) 
(OTHR)

16/21A, Chavakkad, 
Manathala, Chavakkad, 

680506, Chavakkad

  

108 26/01/2026 YOOSAF P RASHEED (FTHR) PUZHANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KURANNIYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 

KURANNIYUR, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

109 26/01/2026 FARSHAD KAREEM (FTHR) MUTTIL HOUSE, 
NALAMKALLU, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD  P O, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

110 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN R S 

SHAHUMON (FTHR) RAYAMMARAKKAR, 
PUNNAKKACHAL, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

111 26/01/2026 AYSHA NIYA K S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K (FTHR)

KOLLAMKUZHI 
VALIYAVE, 

PANATHARA, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

112 26/01/2026 ABIJITH K K KRISHNANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

KUTTOTH HOUSE, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

113 26/01/2026 FIROZ PANANGAYIL ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KALLAL VAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

114 26/01/2026 Padmini Bhaskaran (HSBN) 227-A/ 
IROMPULLYKALATHIL 
HOUSE, CHULLIPADI 

WEST, 
ENGANDIYUR, P O 

KUNDALIYUR, 
680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

115 26/01/2026 KINSANA T K ABDULKADER 
(FTHR)

THANAPARAMBIL, 
PANCHAVADI, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

116 26/01/2026 AUSTIN BENNY C BENNY ANTONY 
CHEERAN (FTHR)

CHEERAN HOUSE, 
PERAKAM, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD P O, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

117 26/01/2026 SAHIDA A M RASHEED C M (HSBN) CHINNALI VEEDU, 
PUTHENKADAPPURAM, 

MANATHALA, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

118 26/01/2026 DAYAL AMBADI JIMNA K J (MTHR) 06/98, Punna/
Chavakkad, Manathala, 

Chavakkad, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

119 26/01/2026 SARATHKUMAR K S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

10/201A 
KURUKKAMPARYA 

HOUSE, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

120 26/01/2026 FOUSIYA NOUSHAD (HSBN) PADINJAREPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU 

ARANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

121 26/01/2026 ABISHEK T J JITHESH T K (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

POOKODE, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, GURUVAYUR

  

122 26/01/2026 SATHEESH I B Bhaskaran (FTHR) 227-A/ 
IROMPULLYKALATHIL 
HOUSE, CHULLIPADI 

WEST, 
ENGANDIYUR, P O 

KUNDALIYUR, 
680616, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

123 26/01/2026 MUHAMED HANAN 
V S 

SUNAJAN V K (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
KAITHAKKA, 

BLANGAD KATTIL, 
KADAPPURAM, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

124 26/01/2026 Hashik T N Nisamudheen (FTHR) Thukalil House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

125 26/01/2026 ASLAMIYA P P 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

SUHAIR (HSBN) PONNAKARAN, 
PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKAAD

  

126 26/01/2026 Minha P M Manaf (FTHR) PUYU VEETTIL, 
EDASSERI, 

THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

127 26/01/2026 DARSHAN AMBADI JIMNA K J (MTHR) 06/98, Punna/
Chavakkad, Manathala, 

Chavakkad, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

128 26/01/2026 NANDHANA M R RAJENDRAN M N 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MAMMIYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

129 26/01/2026 PRASEEJA P K Satheesh (HSBN) 227-A/ 
IROMPULLYKALATHIL 
HOUSE, CHULLIPADI 

WEST, 
ENGANDIYUR, P O 

KUNDALIYUR, 
680616, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

130 26/01/2026 RUBEENA AYOOB (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
ANDATHODE, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

131 26/01/2026 JIMSHIDHA P K ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

AMMANNOOR 
HOUSE, VYLATHUR, 

VYLATHUR, 
NHAMANGHAT P O, 
679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

132 26/01/2026 NIJISHA JAYARAJ JAYARAJ (FTHR) THAZHISSERY 
HOUSE, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
PERAKAM, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

133 26/01/2026 HIBA NAZRIN V F FAIZAL V (FTHR) VAISHYAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLPURAM, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI P O, 
680505, KOTTAPPADI

  

134 26/01/2026 SREEHARI K S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

10/201 A 
KURUKKAMPARIA 

HOUSE, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

135 26/01/2026 ANU P A ANTONY P M (FTHR) 5/220 PAZHUNNANA 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
IRINGAPURAM, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

136 26/01/2026 Hasla A A Laila (MTHR) 0, Thozhiyur, 
Thozhiyur, Thozhiyur, 

680520, Chavakkad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

137 26/01/2026 JASIRA SHAKEEL SHEKEEL (HSBN) THUPPATH HOUSE, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

138 26/01/2026 ABI MARVEL SHAJU SHAJU P J (FTHR) 38/17/1 PANAKKAL 
HOU, NEAR 
POOKODE 

PAMCHAYATH, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

139 26/01/2026 JEMSHEENA N C KHADEEJAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

NURUKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

140 26/01/2026 JINSHINA V N MUNEER C A (HSBN) CHENGERIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NENMINI, 

THAIKKAD, 
NENMINI, 680104, 

GURUVAYUR

  

141 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
R A 

ABDUL SALEEM R V 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

142 26/01/2026 JASIRA A P ANSAR  K S (HSBN) kurikkalakath, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

143 26/01/2026 RINSHA NASRIN P FAISAL 
KALATHINGAL 
KADER (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANGALPADI, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

144 26/01/2026 NASLA THASNI A M RAHIMGHAN T P 
(HSBN)

THAIKANDIPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR P 
O, 680515, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

145 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAFI C 
U 

IMPICHIKOYA (FTHR) CHERKARA 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, 
THEKKEMADRASSA, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

146 26/01/2026 ATHIKKA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

POLLAKKAYIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

147 26/01/2026 JAMSHEER K KASIM (FTHR) KNYADATH, 
ANDATHODE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

148 26/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA 
NISAR 

NISAR E V (FTHR) CHERATH, 
THOZIYUR, 
POOKKODE, 

THOZHIYUR, 680520, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

149 26/01/2026 Mohammed Afsal P A Ali Palakkal  (FTHR) 29/185/1, kottapuram, 
thiruvathra, thiruvathra, 

680516, manathala

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

150 26/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHY SURENDRAN (HSBN) 10/369,PANAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

151 26/01/2026 Nihala Shirin kabeer (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
KUZHINGHARA, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

152 26/01/2026 THASLIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) KOTTILIL, AKALAD, 
PUNNAYUR, 

PUNNAYUR, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

153 26/01/2026 ANAS ABOOBACKER 
SIDDHIQUE 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

ILLATHAYIL HOUSE 
02/512, KALLOOR, 

VADAKKEKAD 
PANCHAYATH, 

KALLOOR POST, 
679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

154 26/01/2026 kanif k shafeer shafeer (FTHR) kombathayil, pillakkad, 
pookode, kottappadi, 

680505, guruvayur

  

155 26/01/2026 JASAM KABEER (FTHR) POKKAKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU 
KINAR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

156 26/01/2026 Munas A V Sulaiman (FTHR) Kaliyarvalappil House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

157 26/01/2026 AHMMED HAFIZ K A KOMBATHAYIL 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, PILLAKKAD, 

POOKOD, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, GURUVAYUR

  

158 26/01/2026 AMAL THARAKAN SIYON T J (FTHR) THARAKAN HOUSE, 
IRINGAPURAM, 
IRINGAPURAM, 
IRINGAPURAM, 

680103, GURUVAYUR

  

159 26/01/2026 FARHAN GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR E 
(FTHR)

ELLOOR MADATHIL 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL 

ROAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

160 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SHIBIL 
K K 

KABEER K M (FTHR) KESAVATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

161 26/01/2026 Mohammed Adhil A K Rafeeq A A (FTHR) Allikkolil, Cherayi, 
Punnayurkulam, 

Andathode, 679564, 
Chavakkad

  

162 26/01/2026 ANEESHA K A SARATH C B (HSBN) 1027 CHAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

163 26/01/2026 MEHAKH M S SALIM M B (FTHR) MADAPPEN HOUSE, 
MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

164 26/01/2026 ZIYAFATHIMA 
JALAL 

JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANDIKASALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

165 26/01/2026 E P KABEER MOIDU (FTHR) ELAYADATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

166 26/01/2026 ALEETA AJOY P AJOY GORGE P 
(FTHR)

pulikkottil house, 
milleniyamroad, 

engandiyur, kundaliyur, 
680616, chavakkad

  

167 26/01/2026 SHALI DEVI P SHAJAN (HSBN) 40/383 
VAZHAPPULLY 

HOUSE, KARAYOOR, 
PERAKAM, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

168 26/01/2026 SHIFNA M M MOIDUTTY (FTHR) Muthedath House, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

169 26/01/2026 SULTHANUL VASIL  
H M

MUHAMMED RAFI  
(FTHR)

Hassanpurakkal, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

170 26/01/2026 AFHAM V K KABEER V M (FTHR) 8/406-A, 
VETTANATTU 

HOUSE, ANJOOR, 
THOZHIYUR, 680520, 

GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

171 26/01/2026 PRAVITHA BABU BABU K M (HSBN) KANDAMPULLY 
HOUSE, PERAKAM, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
PERAKAM, 680506, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

172 26/01/2026 FIDHA UMMER UMMER A P (FTHR) ALUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MALLAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
KURANHIYUR, 

680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

173 26/01/2026 ANAS V KHALID (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

174 26/01/2026 RAJITHA P B Santhosh T G (HSBN) Thaniyil House, 
Kottappadi, 
Guruvayoor, 

Kottappadi, 680505, 
Chavakkad

  

175 26/01/2026 Mohammed Salman Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

Panikkaveettil 
Kuruppath, Chettuva, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad

  

176 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SULTAN 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

177 26/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KUNDETHU PUTHEN 
VEED, PAPPALI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

178 26/01/2026 V U HIBA Usman (FTHR) Variyankattil house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  

179 26/01/2026 Mehara K I Irshad K M  (FTHR) Kalliparambil House, 
Thiruvathra, chavakkad, 

Thiruvathra, 680516, 
Chavakkad

  

180 26/01/2026 ABDUL RAZIK KABEER (FTHR) ELAYADATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

181 26/01/2026 DILNA  P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

182 26/01/2026 ANUROJ T J ULLAS P SCARIA 
(HSBN)

PAZHAYAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHOOR 
ROAD, KOTTAPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

183 26/01/2026 Muhammed K Amina (WIFE) Koprapandikashala 
House, Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

184 26/01/2026 SHAMEENA JAMAL (HSBN) Kulangara veettil, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

185 26/01/2026 Adhil P Y Nadeera (MTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

186 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FADHAL P M 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P A (FTHR)

PUYUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

187 26/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha E H Haneefa (FTHR) Echakkantakath, 
Chavakkad, Manathala, 
Thiruvathra, 680516, 

Chavakkad

  

188 26/01/2026 fathima nysha f faisal k (FTHR) kombathayil, kottappadi, 
pookode, kottappadi, 

680505, guruvayur

  

189 26/01/2026 SUHAIB RAHMAN S 
K 

SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAPATTU, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

190 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
KF

FAIZAL K (FTHR) KALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

191 26/01/2026 GANGADEVI M G SUDHEER C P (HSBN) PRANAVAM, 
MALLISSERI 
PARAMBU, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

192 26/01/2026 SAHIDHA 
BUSTHANA P

MUHAMMED 
HASBIL  A K (HSBN)

Ayinikkal House, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

193 26/01/2026 MUHSINA M KHALID (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

194 26/01/2026 AJI K S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KEEZHUSSERY 
SREEPADAM 
APARTMENT, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

195 26/01/2026 NISHAD P N NAVAS  (FTHR) Pallichalil House, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

196 26/01/2026 JAYASREE T A SOMA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

50/24 3 A PLATINUM 
PANCHARATNAM, 

MAMMIYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

197 26/01/2026 Sniya Rose E S Stanly E P (FTHR) 10/173, Edakkalathur, 
Ovungal, Guruvayur, 
Chavakkad, 680506, 

Chavakkad

  

198 26/01/2026 AJMAL  K A ALI  K P (FTHR) karippankulam, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad
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199 26/01/2026 SHUHAIB V MUHAMMED (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ADITHIRUTHI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

200 26/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA ALI (HSBN) Karippankulam, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

201 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SWALIH Zakariya P T (FTHR) Panikkaveettil 
Thirunelli, Chettuva, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad

  

202 26/01/2026 ALI K P PAREED (FTHR) karippankulam, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

203 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH A S SUNIL KUMAR A K 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL PANIYIL, 
KOCHANNUR, 

VADAKEKKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

204 26/01/2026 Aysha Shana A S Shaji T U (FTHR) meppat house, vylathur, 
vylathur, vylathur, 
679563, chavakkad

  

205 26/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ADITHIRUTHI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD
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206 26/01/2026 NAVEEN K BABU BABU K A (FTHR) 06/216, KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

207 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED AZMIL 
V N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) VATTEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

208 26/01/2026 ADARSH P J JYOTHISHKUMAR P 
A (FTHR)

PARAKKAT, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

209 26/01/2026 Albin Babu C Babu C V (FTHR) chowalloor, palayoor, 
guruvayoor, Chavakkad, 

680506, Chavakkad

  

210 26/01/2026 Niha Shajahan shajahan A A (FTHR) Rayammarakkar Veettil 
house, chettuva, 

engandiyur, kundaliyur, 
680616, chavakkad

  

211 26/01/2026 HISANA P A ABDUL GAFOOR P A 
(FTHR)

PERUVAZHIPPURATH, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

212 26/01/2026 SAHALA P P JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
PAYYAKKAL, 
ADITHIRUTHI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD
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213 26/01/2026 NOWFAL 
KUNNANCHERY 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMCHERY 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

214 26/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN SHAJI V . A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
KARAKKAT, 
KADIKKAD, 
KADIKKAD , 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

215 26/01/2026 Nihal Shajahan Shajahan A A (FTHR) Rayammarakkar veettil 
house, chettuva, 

engandiyur, kundaliyur, 
680616, chavakkad

  

216 26/01/2026 Shehzin Ubaid Fathima Shahna 
(MTHR)

KONNAMMAKKAL, 
KUZHINGARA, 

PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 679562, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

217 26/01/2026 Thameem Akbar Ali Akbar Ali (FTHR) Mammasrayillath 
House, Chettuva, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad

  

218 26/01/2026 Fasil K F Farook (FTHR) Kaloor House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

219 26/01/2026 RAMLATH T P NOWFAL (HSBN) KUNNANCHERY 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD
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220 26/01/2026 A K Babu Leela Krishnan Kutty 
(MTHR)

Alungal house, 
Mammiyur, Guruvayur, 

Guruvayur, 680101, 
Chavakkad

  

221 26/01/2026 HAMNA ABDUL GAFOOR P A 
(FTHR)

PERUVAZHIPPURATH, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

222 26/01/2026 Nihal Shajahan Shajahan A A (FTHR) Rayammarakkar veettil 
house, Chettuva, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, chavakkad

  

223 26/01/2026 Rahila A M Abdulnaser (HSBN) Puthanpurayil House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

224 26/01/2026 ZEENATH KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KOTTEKKATTU, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

225 26/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

KUNNAMCHERY 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

226 26/01/2026 Hari Prasad Sunil Prakash PB 
(FTHR)

Palanchery House, 
Puthenpalli, 

Iringapuram, Puthenpalli 
Post, 680103, 
Guruvayoor

  

227 26/01/2026 Muhammed Ramees PK Koyamon (FTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad
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228 26/01/2026 NAJIYA A SAFIYA (MTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
MUKRIYAKTH, 

AKALAD, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

229 26/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS R 
K 

RASIYA (MTHR) RAIMARAKKARVEETTIL 
KARALAKATH, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATEKAD, 
VATEKKAD, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

230 26/01/2026 Aysha Muhamed Azhar Muhamed Azhar (FTHR) Parattu Veettil, 
BLANGAD, 
Kadappuram, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

231 26/01/2026 RISWANA V L LIYAS V (FTHR) VEETUVALAPPIL, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

232 26/01/2026 GALIB BIN 
DASTAGIR

SAJEENA GULAM 
MUHAMED 

DASTAGIR (MTHR)

MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PALAYOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

233 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM P M 

MUHASSIN (FTHR) PALLATH, AKALAD, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

234 26/01/2026 RASAL P A ASHRAF (FTHR) PERUMPULLY, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD
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235 26/01/2026 RAMLA HAMSATH (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


